
DAY 1, Section 1 (Sunrise: 5:57, Sunset: 19:46)                               Friday 27 August 2010

0 Ceremonial Start (City square) 17:00

1 Start of Day 1 (Zlín) 21:12
1 SSS Zlín (3 laps) -  BARUM 9,36 21:15
1A Finish of 1st Section (Pod Velkým Kinem / next HQ) 2,98 12,34 30 21:45

DAY 1, Section 2-3 (Sunrise: 5:58, Sunset: 19:44)                               Saturday 28 August 2010

1B Zlín (Pod Velkým Kinem / next HQ) 8:30
1C Service in 10,39 10,39 25 8:55

Service A (Otrokovice)   (9,36) (13,37) (22,73) 10
1D Service out 9:05

Refueling Zone (23,96) (50,48) (74,44)

2 Biskupice 28,14 28,14 40 9:45
2 Biskupice  -  Z-STUDIO 9,01 9:48
3 Zádveřice 20,79 29,80 40 10:28
3 Zádveřice  -  SHERON 14,95 10:31

Remote Refueling Zone (Vizovice) (40,8) (55,48) (96,28)

4 Vsetín 20,47 35,42 50 11:21
4 Semetín  -  T-MOTOR 11,71 11:24
5 Ho�ťálková 1,67 13,38 25 11:49
5 Troják  -  IMPROMAT 29,09 11:52
5A Regrouping in 14,39 43,48 50 12:42

Regrouping (Zlín) - Přeskupení - Parc fermé 40
5B Regrouping out 13:22
5C Service in 20,50 20,50 30 13:52

Service B (Otrokovice)     (64,76) (105,96) (170,72) 20
5D Service out 14:12

Refueling Zone (23,96) (50,48) (74,44)

6 Biskupice 28,14 28,14 40 14:52
6 Biskupice  -  Z-STUDIO 9,01 14:55
7 Zádveřice 20,79 29,80 40 15:35
7 Zádveřice  -  SHERON 14,95 15:38

Remote Refueling Zone (Vizovice) (40,8) (49,62) (90,42)

8 Vsetín 20,47 35,42 50 16:28
8 Semetín  -  T-MOTOR 11,71 16:31
9 Ho�ťálková 1,67 13,38 25 16:56
9 Troják  -  IMPROMAT 29,09 16:59
9A Service in 29,03 58,12 65 18:04

Service C (Otrokovice) (64,76) (100,1) (164,86) 45
9B Service out  18:49

Refueling Zone (0) (37,96) (37,96)

9C Zlín (Pod Velkým Kinem / next HQ) 17,46 17,46 35 19:24

Day 1 totals 138,88 236,89 375,77
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DAY 2, Section 4-5 (Sunrise: 6:00, Sunset: 19:42)                               Sunday 29 August 2010

9D Zlín (Pod Velkým Kinem / next HQ) 7:30
9E Service in 20,50 20,50 30 8:00

Service D (Otrokovice)     (20,5) (20,5) 10
9F Service out 8:10

Refueling Zone (36,29) (13,55) (49,84)

10 Otrokovice 4,76 4,76 15 8:25
10 Halenkovice  -  M-SERVIS 24,90 8:28
11 Jankovice 3,79 28,69 40 9:08
11 Kudlovice  -  HYUNDAI 11,39 9:11

Remote Refueling Zone (Spytihněv) (26,9) (47,94) (74,84)

12 Částkov 17,06 28,45 45 9:56
12 Velký Ořechov - CZECH REPUBLIC 7,14 9:59
13 Bohuslavice 5,10 12,24 25 10:24
13 Pindula  -  FRÍÍ 19,76 10:27
13A Regrouping in 10,28 30,04 40 11:07

Regrouping (Zlín) - Přeskupení - Parc fermé 30
13B Regrouping out 11:37
13C Service in 20,50 20,50 30 12:07

Service E (Otrokovice)   (63,19) (61,49) (124,68) 20
13D Service out 12:27

Refueling Zone (36,29) (13,55) (49,84)

14 Otrokovice 4,76 4,76 15 12:42
14 Halenkovice  -  M-SERVIS 24,90 12:45
15 Jankovice 3,79 28,69 40 13:25
15 Kudlovice  -  HYUNDAI 11,39 13:28

Remote Refueling Zone (Spytihněv) (26,9) (27,57) (54,47)

16 Částkov 17,06 28,45 45 14:13
16 Velký Ořechov - CZECH REPUBLIC 7,14 14:16
17 Bohuslavice 5,10 12,24 25 14:41
17 Pindula  -  FRÍÍ 19,76 14:44
17A Rally Finish (Pod Velkým Kinem / next HQ) 10,41 30,17 40 15:24

Prize Giving (15:40)

Day 2 totals 126,38 123,11 249,49
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1 9 138,88 236,89 375,77 36,96%
2 8 126,38 123,11 249,49 50,66%

Overall Totals 17 265,26 360,00 625,26 42,42%
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